
MAITRI VIDYA NIKETAN-2023-24 

YEARLY SYLLABUS FOR CLASS 2 

SUBJECT- GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

S.No 

 

 

MONTH CHAP

TER 

TOPIC EXAM 

1 APRIL Ch-1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

 Beautiful Birds 

 Word Game 

 Amazing Bugs 

 Leaves and Flowers 

 

2 JUNE Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

 Indian Heritage 

 Wonder Women 

 Festivals, National and 

Religious 

 National Symbols 

 

3 JULY Ch-9 

Ch-10 

Ch-11 

Ch-12 

 Traditional Clothes Of India 

 Know Your India 

 Dances Of India 

 National Insignia 

 

4 AUGUST Ch-13 

Ch-14 

Ch-15 

Ch-16 

Ch-17 

Ch-18 

 Spice Is Nice 

 My Sense Organs 

 Let’s Eat Healthy 

 Non-Verbal Reasoning 

 Mantal Maths 

 Logical Reasoning 

 

 



5 SEPTEMB

ER 

Ch-19 

Ch-20 

Ch-21 

Ch-22 

 Odd One Out 

 Anagrams 

 The Picture Quiz 

 Puzzle Time 

Mid-Term(16-09-23 to 30-09-23) 

Ch-1 Beautiful Birds, Ch-2 Word Game, Ch-3 Amazing Bugs, Ch-4 Leaves and 

Flowers, Ch-5 Indian Heritage, Ch-6 Wonder Women, Ch-7 Festivals, National and 

Religious, Ch-8 National, Symbols, Ch-9  Traditional, Clothes Of India, Ch-10 

Know Your India, Ch-11 Dances Of India, Ch-12 National Insignia,  Ch-13 Spice 

Is Nice, Ch-14- My Sense Organs, Ch-15 Let’s Eat Healthy, Ch-16 Non-Verbal, 

Reasoning, Ch-17 Mantal Maths, Ch-18 Logical Reasoning 

 

6 OCTOBER Ch-23 

Ch-24 

Ch-25 

Ch-26 

Ch-27 

Ch-28 

Ch-29 

Ch-30 

 

 Mixed Bag 

 Indoor and Outdoor Games 

 Tokyo Olympics 

 Adventure Sports 

 Sports Quiz  

 Air  

 Life Under Water 

 Let’s Be Eco-friendly 

 

7 NOVEMBE

R 

Ch-31 

Ch-32 

Ch-33 

Ch-34 

Ch-35 

Ch-36 

Ch-37 

Ch-38 

 

 Covid-19 

 Our Solar System 

 The Journey Of a Seed 

 Pollution 

 Types of houses 

 Animals As Friends 

 Jobs People Do 

 Means Of transport 

 

8 DECEMBE

R 

Ch-39 

Ch-40 

Ch-41 

Ch-42 

 

 

 I Am Unique 

 Important Days and Dates 

To Remember 

 Good Touch and Bad Touch 

 Articles ‘A’ or ‘An’ 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 JANUARY  Revision  

10 FEBRUAR

Y 

 Revision Annual exam(24-02-24 to 12-03-24)  

Ch-19 Odd One Out, Ch-20 Anagrams, Ch-21 The Picture Quiz, Ch-22 Puzzle 

Time, Ch-23 Mixed Bag, Ch-24 Indoor and Outdoor Games, Ch-25 Tokyo 

Olympics, Ch-26 Adventure Sports, Ch-27 Sports Quiz , Ch-28 Air, Ch-29 Life 

Under Water, Ch-30 Let’s Be Eco-friendly, Ch-31 Covid-19, Ch-32 Our Solar 

System, Ch-33 The Journey Of a Seed, Ch-34 Pollution, Ch-35 Types of houses, 

Ch-36 Animals As Friends, Ch-37 Jobs People Do, Ch-38 Means Of transport, Ch-

39 I Am Unique, Ch-40 Important Days and Dates To Remember, Ch-41 Good 

Touch and Bad Touch, Ch-42 Articles ‘A’ or ‘An’. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


